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Franz, Scott 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

John, 

Danner, Dale 
Thursday, April 19, 2001 2:11 PM 
Trull, John 
Golemboski, Matt R.; Diaz, Danny; Franz, Scott; Reesor, Phillip K.; Keeney, Mike 
Ammo mix from M/270 100 Rnd T&P Test 

Per your request the ammo types used during the 100rnd M/710 .270Win T&P test are as follows: 

TYPE 
R270W1 
R270W2 
PRB270WA 
RS270WA 
R270W4 

Stem Lows 
2 
0 
47 
14 
4 
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